
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
55 
37 

141 
19 
31 
94 
66 
21 

816 
143 
98 
69 

103 
179 
119 
999 
48 

Name 
Michael Gilbert 
Stefano Mesa 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Hunter Dunham 
Jeffrey Purk 
Danilo Lewis 
Christian Crosslin 
Corey Heflin 
John Dunham 
Michael Butler 
Jeremy Simmons 
Mauricio Hidalgo 
Alex Arango 
Chris Betis 
Stefan Dolipski 
Josh Gerardot 
Joseph Giannotto 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:26.952 
1:28.040 
1:28.641 
1:28.809 
1:29.785 
1:30.287 
1:30.298 
1:31.051 
1:31.201 
1:32.594 
1:33.657 
1:34.632 
1:34.695 
1:35.092 
1:35.266 
1:35.298 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
6 
8 
9 
3 

15 
6 
6 
7 
9 
7 
9 

10 
12 
0 

Diff 

1.088 
1.689 
1.857 
2.833 
3.335 
3.346 
4.099 
4.249 
5.642 
6.705 
7.680 
7.743 
8.140 
8.314 
8.346 

Sponsor 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
MESA37 RACING 
Tango Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Legacy Dental 
Procomps Racing Team 
Crosslin Racing 
Heflin Racing 
John Dunham Racing 
Redline-Moto 
Impact Racing 
Tango Racing 
Top Pro Motorsports 
eCloud Managed Solutions/FAST Motosports 
Team Germany/TSE Racing 
Josh Gerardot Racing 
Limitless Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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Race Director 
Dan Argano 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Alabama 

Stock 1000 

Practice 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:10:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/19/2020 09:10 


